
2022 Topps Black & White Baseball Checklist: 

Base Checklist: 

1  Ronald Acuña Jr. 

2  Ke'Bryan Hayes 

3  Andrew Vaughn 

4  Spencer Torkelson 

5  Corey Seager 

6  Hunter Greene 

7  Albert Pujols 

8  C.J. Abrams 

9  Byron Buxton 

10  Randy Arozarena 

11  Joey Gallo 

12  Alek Thomas 

13  Jake Cronenworth 

14  Joe Mauer 

15  Shane McClanahan 

16  Mike Trout 

17  Dylan Cease 

18  Jonathan India 

19  Chipper Jones 

20  Mike Piazza 

21  Alec Bohm 

22  Bryce Harper 

23  Randy Johnson 

24  Pete Alonso 

25  Jackie Robinson 

26  Trevor Story 

27  Edwin Diaz 

28  Fernando Tatis Jr 

29  Ozzie Smith 

30  Luis Garcia  

31  Yordan Alvarez 

32  Wade Boggs 

33  Aaron Judge 

34  Ian Anderson 



35  Jarren Duran 

36  Tim Anderson 

37  Trey Mancini 

38  Dustin Pedroia 

39  Shohei Ohtani 

40  Jose Canseco 

41  Tanner Houck 

42  Scott Rolen 

43  William Contreras 

44  José Abreu 

45  Bo Bichette 

46  Sean Manaea 

47  Luis Robert 

48  Vladimir Guerrero Jr 

49  Juan Soto 

50  Ryan McMahon 

51  Kyle Tucker 

52  Jose Altuve 

53  Jacob deGrom 

54  Andruw Jones 

55  Ken Griffey Jr 

56  Pedro Martinez 

57  Derek Jeter 

58  Rafael Devers 

59  Ian Happ 

60  Willie Randolph 

61  Justin Morneau 

62  Yogi Berra 

63  Sandy Alcantara 

64  Bobby Witt Jr 

65  Joey Votto 

66  Nick Madrigal 

67  Roberto Clemente 

68  Christian Yelich 

69  Joey Bart 

70  Ryan Mountcastle 

71  Seiya Suzuki 



72  Spencer Strider 

73  Al Kaline 

74  Oneil Cruz 

75  Austin Riley 

76  Alek Manoah 

77  Steven Kwan 

78  Brandon Crawford 

79  Cedric Mullins 

80  Frank Thomas 

81  Anthony Rendon 

82  Yadier Molina 

83  Trevor Rogers 

84  Paul Goldschmidt 

85  Andy Pettitte 

86  Joc Pederson 

87  Tony Gonsolin 

88  Giancarlo Stanton 

89  Aroldis Chapman 

90  Willie Mays 

91  Taylor Ward 

92  Freddie Freeman 

93  Bryson Stott 

94  Dylan Carlson 

95  Julio Rodriguez 

96  Cal Ripken Jr 

97  Wander Franco 

98  Nolan Ryan 

99  Cody Bellinger 

100  George Kirby 

 

Milestone Moment – Insert Checklist: 

MM-1  Derek Jeter 

MM-2  Lou Brock 

MM-3  Nolan Ryan 

MM-4  Rickey Henderson 

MM-5  Ken Griffey Jr. 



MM-6  Mariano Rivera 

MM-7  Carl Yastrzemski 

MM-8  Ernie Banks 

MM-9  Cal Ripken Jr. 

MM-10  Ichiro 

 

Vintage Vantage – Inert Checklist: 

VV-1  Roberto Clemente 

VV-2  Satchel Paige 

VV-3  Yogi Berra 

VV-4  Gil Hodges 

VV-5  Stan Musial 

VV-6  Ted Williams 

VV-7  Jackie Robinson 

VV-8  Whitey Ford 

VV-9  Roy Campanella 

VV-10  Tom Seaver 

 

Rookie Resolution – Insert Checklist: 

RR-1  Julio Rodriguez 

RR-2  Spencer Torkelson 

RR-3  Oneil Cruz 

RR-4  Jarren Duran 

RR-5  Wander Franco 

RR-6  Hunter Greene 

RR-7  Bobby Witt Jr. 

RR-8  Seiya Suzuki 

RR-9  Bryson Stott 

RR-10  CJ Abrams 

 

Autograph Checklist: 

1A  Ronald Acuna Jr. 

2A  Ke’Bryan Hayes 

3A  Andrew Vaughn 



5A  Corey Seager 

9A  Byron Buxton 

10A  Randy Arozarena 

11A  Joey Gallo 

13A  Jake Cronenworth 

14A  Joe Mauer 

16A  Mike Trout 

17A  Dylan Cease 

18A  Jonathan India 

19A  Chipper Jones 

20A  Mike Piazza 

21A  Alec Bohm 

24A  Pete Alonso 

26A  Trevor Story 

28A Fernando Tatis Jr. 

29A  Ozzie Smith 

30A  Luis Garcia 

31A  Yordan Alvarez 

32A  Wade Boggs 

33A  Aaron Judge 

34A  Ian Anderson 

36A  Tim Anderson 

37A  Trey Mancini 

38A  Dustin Pedroia 

39A  Shohei Ohtani 

41A  Tanner Houck 

42A  Scott Rolen 

43A  William Contreras 

47A  Luis Robert 



48A  Vladimir Guerrero Jr. 

49A  Juan Soto 

52A  Jose Altuve 

53A  Jacob deGrom 

54A  Andruw Jones 

55A  Ken Griffey Jr. 

56A  Pedro Martinez 

57A  Derek Jeter 

60A  Willie Randolph 

61A  Justin Morneau 

65A  Joey Votto 

66A  Nick Madrigal 

68A  Christian Yelich 

69A  Joey Bart 

70A  Ryan Mountcastle 

72A  Spencer Strider 

73A  Al Kaline 

75A  Austin Riley 

76A  Alek Manoah 

79A  Cedric Mullins 

80A  Frank Thomas 

81A  Anthony Rendon 

82A  Yadier Molina 

83A  Trevor Rogers 

84A  Paul Goldschmidt 

85A  Andy Pettitte 

89A  Aroldis Chapman 

92A  Freddie Freeman 

93A  Bryson Stott 



94A  Dylan Carlson 

99A  Cody Bellinger 


